C.U.s.

Ordine di partenza

WINTER TRIATHLON FVG
CAMP.TO ITALIANO SQUADRE 1+1

30 Gennaio

2022 FORNI DI SOPRA (UD)

PESAVENTO FRANCO
MAIRHOFER SANDRA
SARAVALLE ALESSANDRO
DE PIERI CAMILLA
BORTOLAS MANUEL
SPADA VITTORIA
BARAZZUOL FILIPPO
MASPERONE LARA
LAMASTRA GIUSEPPE
MARTINI ALESSIA
CUCCO GIANFRANCO
STANCHI MARTINA
POZZATTI DIEGO
GOTTARDI ROBERTA
DALLA LIBERA LUCA
DALLA LIBERA SOFIA
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GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PADOVA TRIATHLON
PADOVA TRIATHLON

Pag. 1/1
Anno Ct S Tessera
X
1997 s2 M 0076060
1992 S3 F 0094994
1996 S2 M 0071954
2001 Ss1 F 0111697
1986 sS4 M 0072783
1996 S2 F 0120304
1989 S3 M 0112267
1986 S4 F 0114773
1984 sS4 M 0059773
2002 S1 F 0126778
1990 S3 M 0101833
2002 s1 F 0111207
1960 M5 M 0007260
1987 sS4 F 0126726
1987 sS4 M 0062643
1998 S1 F 0072587
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164
165
166

ZANCANI ALESSANDRO
MIRAVAL ANGELA

ZANET FLAVIO

ZANET VALENTINA
DAVITE STEFANO
GILIOLI VIOLA DOROTEA
VELLANO ANDREA

NARDI ELISA

GINEVRO MARIO

MARTEN PEROLINO GIULIA

PACCHIEGA GABRIELE
NORBIATO MARGHERITA
FRITTITTA ROMEDIO
RESEN GIORGIA
MALTAURO PAOLO

DE LUCA SANDRA
BRUSAFERRO LUCA
PIGANZOLI SERENA
SINICO TOMMASO
PECORARI IRIS
LEONARDI MATTEO
LEVER FRANCESCA
PANZAVOLTA MARCO
STAVLA VIRNA
PANZAVOLTA PAOLO
LORENZINI BARBARA
CICIGOI MARCO
CARLETTI ROSSELLA

24.

46.
64.
14.
123.

75.
56.
183.
58.
147.

145.

139.
30.

26.
141.
73.
259.
56.
234.

FEDERAZIONE

CUS UDINE

CUS UDINE

EROI DEL PIAVE

EROI DEL PIAVE

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
PADOVA TRIATHLON
PADOVA TRIATHLON

GO TRI TEAM ASD

GO TRI TEAM ASD

CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
GO TRI TEAM ASD

GO TRI TEAM ASD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CUS PADOVA UNIPD
PADOVA TRIATHLON
CUS PADOVA UNIPD
PADOVA TRIATHLON
CSA GORIZIA
FERRARA TRIATHLON

ITALIANA TRIATHLON

Lo I I IS I I I I I I B T B B B

0080595
0083238
0015811
0055943
0053006
0106940
0036701
0095848
0095817
0111566
0016575
0117276
0115547
0090489
0111391
0114442
0120467
0084216
0115594
0071489
0085422
0126263
0048040
0010600
0001111
0101411
0006267
0049032
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